SmartSensor 6-conductor Cable
Power and dual–RS-485 sensor cable
The SmartSensor 6-conductor cable is used with the SmartSensor Matrix and SmartSensor Advance to
provide power and communication connectivity to the sensors. Heavy-duty and weather-resistant, this
custom cable is ideal for cable runs from the sensor to the cabinet.
 ˿ 6-conductor cable that attaches to
an 8-pin connector
 ˿ Provides power and RS-485 com-

 ˿ Backshell has a strain relief with enough strength to support
the cable slack under extreme weather conditions.
Ordering information
SmartSensor 6-conductor cable (set length, con-
nectorized)
SS-704-006 (6-ft. cable)
SS-704-020 (20-ft. cable)
SS-704-040 (40-ft. cable)
SS-704-060 (60-ft. cable)
SS-704-080 (80-ft. cable)
SS-704-100 (100-ft. cable)
SmartSensor 6-conductor cable (bulk spool, non-
connectorized)
SS-705 — custom cable length (sold in 100-ft.
increments)
101-0448 (500-ft./152.4-m spool)
SS-705-001 (1000-ft./304.8-m spool)
SS-705-002 (5000-ft./1524-m spool)
8-pin female connector
SS-709
Contact us
801.734.7200